
From: center for Judicial Accountability, Inc. (cJA) [mailto:elena@judgewatch.org]
Senfi Wednesday, August 17,20tL 1:52 PM
To: '@rter.zachary@dorsey.com'; 'Chiu, Kerry'; ,vdoyle@nysba.org'; ,stewart.Aaron@aporter.com,;

'l.kelmachter@fuchsberg.com'; 'mmaney@hancocklaw.com'; 'hherrera@nassaubar.org';
'rmaldonado@balberpickard.com'; 'arothstein@nycbar.org'; 'ekocienda@nycbar.org';
'victorkovner@dwt.com';'advocacy@moderncourts.org'
Cc 'kfischer@alm.com'; 'wstorey@alm.com'; 'jstashenko@alm.com'; Joel.sbashenko@alm.com';
'dwise@alm.com'; 'akeshner@alm.com'; 'glabe@nytimes.com'; 'metro@nytimes.com';
'barron@nytimes.com';'editorial@nytimes.com'
Subject Protecting the People of this State from Fraud: The Commission on Judicial
Compensation's Duty...in Discharge of its Statutory Responsibilities

TO: New York City Corporation Counsel Michael Cardozo
Mayois Advisory Committee Chairman Zachary Carler
Bar Leaders Testiffinq at the Julv 20. 2011 Hearino:

Roger Juan Maldonado, Chair/Council on Judicial Administration,
NYC Bar Association

Vincent E. Doyle, lll, President, NYS BarAssociation
Stewart Aaron, President, NY Co. Lawyers' Association
Leslie Kelmachter, President, NYS Trial Lawyers Association
Lance D. Clarke, Past President, Nassau County Bar Association

Maureen Maney, President-Elect, Women's Bar Association of NYS
Victor Kovner, Chairman, Fund for Modern Courts
Brennan Center for Justice:

Michael Waldman, Executive Director
J. Adam Skaggs, Senior Counsel/Democracy Program

Attached is CJA's lefter of today's date to advocates of judicial pay raises, enclosing our today's
letter to the Commission on Judicial Compensation to which you are indicated recipients. I would
appreciate your assistance in forwarding this letter to other judicial pay raise advocates so that
they, like yourselves, may have the opportunity to defend the indefensible. Needless to say, as I

gather their contact information and myself fonnard the lefter to them, I will post their names, with
yours, on CJA's website, www.judgewatch.orq. Meantime, here's the direct link to our "Latest
News" webpage ftom which everything is most conveniently accessible:
http:/lwwwjudqewatch.orq/web-paqes/cia/latest-news. htm .

Thank you.

Elena Sassower, Director
Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA)
718-708-5303
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